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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 LIJI P J RAFIN C D (HSBN) Cheruvathur House, 
Kumblangadu, 

Vadakkanchery, 
Kanjirakode, 680590, 

Thalapilly

  

2 13/01/2026 ASHIN A B BENNY A A (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
Kumblangadu, 

Vadakkanchery, 
Kundannur, 680590, 

Thalapilly

  

3 13/01/2026 ALBIN VARGHESE K 
D 

Lincy P P (MTHR) Kaveettil House, 
Naduthara, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 

680582, Talappilly

  

4 13/01/2026 SHAHMA P U BABITHA N S (MTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, SOUHRDA 

LANE, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

R S 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 ANEESA P K KAREEM P A (FTHR) PATTACHALIL, 
ENKAKKAD, 

WADAKANCHERY, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

6 13/01/2026 SUMAILA P A Ashraf (FTHR) 25/266 Puthan Kulam, 
Parlikkad, Parlikkad, 
Parlikkad, 680623, 

Talappilly

  

7 13/01/2026 SHIJIN MOHAMMED 
A M

MOHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

AMMANATH, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILLI

  

8 13/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M VENUGOPAL M 
(FTHR)

Mothirakkattil House, 
Kolazhy, Thrissur, 
Kolazhy, 680010, 

Thrissur

  

9 13/01/2026 Amina Hashifa A K Kabeer (FTHR) Ambalath Veettil, 
Jaaram Vazhy, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 680590, 
Thalappilly

  

10 13/01/2026 SHAIRA SHAIFUDHEEN A A 
(HSBN)

ALATHUR HOUSE, 
MARATHUKUNNU, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

11 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K M ASHKAR K A (HSBN) KARENGAL HOUSE, 
EYYAL, EYYAL, 
EYYAL, 680501, 

TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

12 13/01/2026 JOISSY GEORGE MILTON FRANCIS 
EMMATTY (HSBN)

VILLA 5,ELITE 
MEADOWS, 

VILANGAN HILLS 
ROAD, PUZHAKKAL, 

AMALANAGAR, 
680555, 

WADAKKANCHERY

  

13 13/01/2026 SHAHANA M A Shameer (HSBN) 01/102E Kadavathody, 
Pallikkal, Nedumpura, 
Pallam Kottambathur, 

679532, Talappilly

  

14 13/01/2026 RIZANAH P RAHEEM FAVAS P A (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 

680546, THRISSUR

  

15 13/01/2026 AFITHA E A SHIHAB N A (HSBN) NARIYAMPULLY 
HOUSE, MANKARA, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

16 13/01/2026 Muhammed yasim v s Subair  V A (FTHR) 14/032, VAKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

17 13/01/2026 ASNA P.A Asna P A Shihab Shihab (HSBN) 13/7, Vijaya Road, 
Kuttur, Kuttur, 680013, 

Thrissur

  

18 13/01/2026 ASHITHA 
MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KULAMBIL 
PADINJAREKKARA, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

680580, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

19 13/01/2026 MILTON F EMMATTY E P FRANCIS (FTHR) VILLA 5,ELITE 
MEADOWS, 

VILANGAN HILLS 
ROAD, PUZHAKKAL, 

AMALANAGAR, 
680555, 

WADAKKANCHERY

  

20 13/01/2026 Safiya E S SulaimanE M (FTHR) Cherakil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 

680581, Wadakkanchery

  

21 13/01/2026 LIYA ROSE SHYJAN SHYJAN P F  (FTHR) PALAYUR HOUSE, 
PAZHAMUCK, 

ANJUR, MUNDUR, 
680541, THRISSUR

  

22 13/01/2026 Ammu Raji (OTHR) Sree Parvathy 
sevanilayam, 
Choolissery, 
Choolissery, 

Choolissery, 680541, 
thrissur

  

23 13/01/2026 ASHKAR K A MUBASHIRA K M 
(WIFE)

KARANGAL HOUSE, 
EYYAL, EYYAL, 
EYYAL, 680501, 

TALAPPILLY

  

24 13/01/2026 Jesna Thasvin C M Safiya E S (MTHR) Chirakal, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 

680581, Wadakkanchery

  

25 13/01/2026 SHAHIDHA V U SHIYAS N A (HSBN) NARIYAMPULLY 
HOUSE, MANKARA, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

26 13/01/2026 VIMAL C V VASUDEVAN  (FTHR) Chilangiliyath house, 
Thangaloor, Thangaloor, 

Thangaloor, 680596, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

27 13/01/2026 Hussain A K Kabeer (FTHR) Ambalath Veettil, 
Jaaram Vazhi, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 680590, 
Thalappilly

  

28 13/01/2026 Sobha Biju Biju (HSBN) Kuttamkulangara House, 
Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680601, 
Thalappilly

  

29 13/01/2026 RASIA N H HAMSA  (FTHR) NAROTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUTHARA, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

680582, 
THALAPPILLY

  

30 13/01/2026 Maheswari Vayyavuri (FTHR) Sree Parvathy 
Sevanilayam, 
Choolissery, 
Choolissery, 

choolissery, 680541, 
thrissur

  

31 13/01/2026 Mujeeb T V Vappu T M (FTHR) 25/248 Thaiparambil, 
Mangalam, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery R S, 

680623, Talappilly

  

32 13/01/2026 JISMI P J PRINCE C F (HSBN) 42/78, CHEERAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDATHICODE, 
MUNDATHICODE, 

MUNDATHICODE P 
O, 680601, 

TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

33 13/01/2026 Davis P P Filomina (WIFE) Pulikottil House, 
Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

34 13/01/2026 Ramachandran K N Parukutty Amma 
(MTHR)

Kammangattu House, 
Kaiparambu, 
Kaiparambu, 

Kaiparambu, 680546, 
Thrissur

  

35 13/01/2026 Philomina C P Davis P P (HSBN) Pulikottil House, 
Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680623, 
Thalappilli

  

36 13/01/2026 SHEHAL M BASHEER MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KARANCHERY, 
ENKAKKAD, 

WADAKANCHERY, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

37 13/01/2026 ABHIJITH K R RAMADAS K V 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHINMEL 
HOUSE, 

VIRUPPAKKA, 
VIRUPPAKKA, 

VAZHANI, 680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

38 13/01/2026 HAMSA K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KARIKKAL HOUSE, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680582, TALAPPILLY

  

39 13/01/2026 ANILA A S LALITHA K P  (MTHR) 02/134 AMMANATH 
HOUSE, EDAKULAM, 

THANGALLUR, 
THANGALLUR, 

680596, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

40 13/01/2026 Sheeba P H Shaheer Shan T K 
(HSBN)

Thacharam Kunnath, 
Ram Mandir road, 
Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 

680582, Talappilly

  

41 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA K V SHEKKER T M (HSBN) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VIRUPPAKKA, 
VIRUPPAKKA, 

VAZHANI, 680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

42 13/01/2026 SAJNA K Y HAMEED (HSBN) KALLATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, ENKAKKAD, 

KARUMATHRA, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

43 13/01/2026 Manoj M N Priya (WIFE) Melethil House, 
Naduthara, 

Wadakanchery, 
Wadakanchery, 680582, 

Talappilly2

  

44 13/01/2026 JANCY T J VINCEN (HSBN) PUTHIRY HOUSE, 
THANGALOOR, 
THANGALOOR, 
THANGALOOR, 

680596, THRISSUR

  

45 13/01/2026 Priya Manoj M N (HSBN) Melethil House, 
Naduthara, 

Wadakanchery, 
Wadakanchery, 680582, 

Talappilly

  

46 13/01/2026 JOYAL THOMAS THALAKKOTTUR 
KUNJIPPU THOMAS 

(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUR 
HOUSE, AMALA 

NAGAR, 
PUZHAKKAL, 

AMALA NAGAR, 
680555, THRISSUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

47 13/01/2026 ANAGHA N S SANKARANANDAN 
N S (FTHR)

12/277, Naduvilpurakkal 
House, Edakkalathur, 
Edakkalathur, 680552, 

Thrissur

  

48 13/01/2026 SOORAJ P M Bindhu Manoj (MTHR) PULLANI 
PARAMBATH , 
NANDANAM, 

Naduthara, 
Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 

680582, Talappilly

  

49 13/01/2026 UMMAR M M SHAHARBAN T B 
(WIFE)

MADATHIRUTHINJALIL, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

680589, TALAPPILLY

  

50 13/01/2026 AISWARYA P S SHAJIMON P K 
(FTHR)

323, PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, PONNORE P 
O, PONNORE, 680552, 

THRISSUR

  

51 13/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K 
H 

K Y HAMEED (FTHR) KALLATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, ENKAKKAD, 

KARUMATHRA, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

52 13/01/2026 SHEEJA K S VIJAYAKUMAR P K 
(HSBN)

PATTALI HOUSE, 
AROMA HOMES 

OXYGEN GARDEN, 
PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

53 13/01/2026 Binoy V G Gangadharan V V 
(FTHR)

02/307C Thiruvathira, 
Eden Gardens, Pottore, 

Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

54 13/01/2026 NEETHU MOHANAN 
V 

ANOOP  R V (HSBN) RAMANILAYAM 
HOSUE, 

VARADIYAM, 
AVANUR, AVANUR P 
O, 680541, THRISSUR

  

55 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P R 

RASHEED (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHEMBODE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

680623, 
THALAPPILLY

  

56 13/01/2026 CHRIS MARIA MONSI USHA ALANCHERY 
(MTHR)

281/A  (282 - OLD 
NO.), 

MYLAMMOOTIL -  
H,  MUKKILA 

KULAM, 
PERAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERAMANGALAM, 
680545, THRISSUR

  

57 13/01/2026 Geetha Sankarankutty (HSBN) Pulludiyan House, 
Kolazhy, Kolazhy, 

Kolazhy P O, 680010, 
Thrissur

  

58 13/01/2026 MEERA NATH HARISH (HSBN) DEVAMADHAVAM, 
CHOORAKKATTUKARA, 

PUZHAKKAL, 
AMALA NAGAR, 
680555, THRISSUR

  

59 13/01/2026 RISA NASRIN A A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

PATHAMKALLU, 
MANGALAM ROAD, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

60 13/01/2026 Teena Kuriakose Shibu M Jose (HSBN) Mappilaparambil, 
Urokad, Thekkumkara, 

Kundukad, 680028, 
Thalapilly

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

61 13/01/2026 Sumi T C Asokan (HSBN) Mozhikulangara, 
Kallampara, 

Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, 680623, 

Thalappilly

  

62 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M U 

UMMAR M M (FTHR) MADATHIRUTHINJALIL, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
TALAPPILLY

  

63 13/01/2026 M V PADMANABHAN VAIDYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

6/122 B PRATHAM 
NIVAS, 

CHOORAKKATTUKARA, 
PUZHAKKAL, 

AMALA NAGAR, 
680555, THRISSUR

  

64 13/01/2026 ANJU.C.S Sebastian (FTHR) Choondal.(house), 
Mattampuram, 

Killanoor, Kurichikkara, 
680028, Thrissur

  

65 13/01/2026 Nancy Ann Binu Febin Abraham (HSBN) Venkulathil, Kottamkod, 
Thekkumkara, 

Kundukad, 680028, 
Thalapilly

  

66 13/01/2026 NAVYA P C CHANDRAN (FTHR) Ponnembara house, 
Ambakad, puzhakkal, 
puzhakkal, 680553, 

Wadakkanchery

  

67 13/01/2026 NISAM A A ABDUL RAHMAN  
(FTHR)

ARANGATHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

PATHAMKALLU, 
MANGALAM ROAD, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

68 13/01/2026 MUFAKHIRA ABDUL 
SALAM P 

ASHIF M A (HSBN) MARATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKUNNU, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  

69 13/01/2026 JASIM HUSAIN A A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

PATHAMKALLU, 
MANGALAM ROAD, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

70 13/01/2026 PRASANTH 
BHASKAR 

Bhanumathi (MTHR) Thoppil house, 
Ambakkad, Puzhakkal, 

Puzhakkal, 680553, 
Wadakkanchery

  

71 13/01/2026 NISHA S M V PADMANABHAN 
(HSBN)

6/122 B PRATHAM 
NIVAS, 

CHOORAKKATTUKARA 
MKS ROAD, 

PUZHAKKAL, 
AMALA NAGAR, 
680555, THRISSUR

  

72 13/01/2026 Laya K S ARUN R V (HSBN) RAMANILAYAM 
HOUSE, AVANUR, 

AVANUR, AVANUR P 
O, 680541, THRISSUR

  

73 13/01/2026 RIFANA SHIRIN K R  SHEFEEN N M 
(MTHR)

00, KARENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHUKUNNU, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

THALAPPILY

  

74 13/01/2026 DAVID GEORGE GEORGE ANTONY 
(FTHR)

CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, KUTTUR, 

KUTTUR, KUTTUR, 
680013, THRISSUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

75 13/01/2026 NEETHU JOHN JOHN KUNNATH 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KSHB 143, HARITHA 

NAGAR, 
MULAMKUNNATHKAVU, 
MULAMKUNNATHKAVU, 

680581, 
THALAPPILLY

  

76 13/01/2026 RAMYA P P SHIGIL K G (HSBN) KARNAMKOTTE 
HOUSE, 

VELAPPAYA, 
VELAPPAYA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 680596, 
THRISSUR

  

77 13/01/2026 SANGEETH KRISHNA 
V S 

SURESH (FTHR) Vadakkumuri house, 
Ambakkad, puzhakkal, 

puzhakkal, 680553, 
Wadakkanchery

  

78 13/01/2026 FATHIMA T A MUHAMMAD KOYA 
(HSBN)

MUNDEKAD HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

79 13/01/2026 KADHEEJA 
FARSANA K U 

UMMAR K V (FTHR) KUTTIMOOCHIKKAL 
VEEDU, DUBAI 

ROAD, 
MANALITHARA 

VILLAGE, 
MANALITHARA P O, 

680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

80 13/01/2026 Sahla Shereen M A Abdulla M A (FTHR) 251A, Vadakke kottol, 
Karikkad, kadavallur, 

680543, Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

81 13/01/2026 ANITHA CHANDRAN (FTHR) KOMBIYIL HOUSE, 
UDHAYANAGAR, 
KILLANNUR, M G 

KAVU, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

82 13/01/2026 HIBA FAHMIDHA N 
H 

NALAKATH 
MOHAMMED 

HAMEED (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

KADAVALLOOR, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

83 13/01/2026 AJEESHA PARVEEN 
K 

AFID M A (HSBN) MARATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKUNNU, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
TALAPPILLY

  

84 13/01/2026 T SASIKUMAR SWAPNA V V (WIFE) SAIDARSAN, NEAR 
AGRICULTURE 

OFFICE, OTTUPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, 680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

85 13/01/2026 NOYAL THOMAS THALAKKOTTUR 
KUNJIPPU THOMAS 

(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUR 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKATTUKARA, 
PUZHAKKAL, 

AMALA NAGAR, 
680555, THRISSUR

  

86 13/01/2026 AGNA O G Glashian O K (FTHR) OLAKKENKIL 
HOUSE, ARAMPILLY, 

ANJUR,MUNDUR, 
ANJUR, 680541, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 ABHINAV E R RAMAKUMARAN E K 
(FTHR)

EDASSERY 
VALAPPIL, 

CHOORAKKATTUKARA, 
PUZHAKKAL, 

AMALA NAGAR, 
680555, THRISSUR

  

88 13/01/2026 NIMMY O T SUBHASH K S  
(HSBN)

KULATHEKKATT 
HOUSE, MOSCO 

NAGAR, 
EDAKKALATHUR, 
PONNORE, 680552, 

THRISSUR

  

89 13/01/2026 Abubaker P M Moidu (FTHR) Puvathingal, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 

680581, Wadkkanchery

  

90 13/01/2026 Shithin K S Shanmughan (FTHR) Koniparambil House, 
Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

91 13/01/2026 JOMIYA T T JILSON C V (HSBN) 30/346 
CHERUVATHOOR 

HOUSE, MINALOOR, 
MINALOOR, 

MINALOOR, 680581, 
THALAPILLY

  

92 13/01/2026 SEENATH M A Basheer P A (HSBN) Puthiyaveetil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 

680581, Wadakkanchery

  

93 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL  
V M

MUHAMED NAVAS  
V B (FTHR)

VELUTHATTIL, 
VIRUPPAKKA, 

KARUMATHRA, 
VAZHANI, 680589, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 Dheeraj K S Subramanyan (FTHR) Koniparambil, 
Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

95 13/01/2026 SUVIN T B Baiju T A (FTHR) Thazhissery House, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
Minalur, 680581, 

Talapilly

  

96 13/01/2026 Deepak K S Subramanyan (FTHR) Koniparambil House, 
Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

97 13/01/2026 Nimmy K Mathew Mathew Thomas K K 
(FTHR)

154, AMMA NAGAR, 
VILLAGE OFFICE 

ROAD, 
CHITTILAPILLY, 
CHITTILAPILLY, 
680551, THRISSUR

  

98 13/01/2026 JESWIN C JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, UDHAYA 

NAGAR, THRISSUR, 
ATHANI, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

99 13/01/2026 AMALJITH P P PRAKASHAN (FTHR) 13/223, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

100 13/01/2026 ASWATHY P Bindu (MTHR) Pranavam Puzhankara, 
Near Boys High School 

Ground, 
Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 

680582, Talappilly

  

101 13/01/2026 AKARSH K S SHAJI K M (FTHR) 13/270, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

102 13/01/2026 AMRITA THILAK THILAKAN K B 
(FTHR)

13/417, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

103 13/01/2026 Shanija T K Subaida T K (MTHR) THACHARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, RAM 

MANDIR ROAD, 
WADAKANCHERY, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

680582, 
THALAPPILLY

  

104 13/01/2026 SAMVRITHA SUNIL 
M S 

SUNIL M V (FTHR) 13/425, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

105 13/01/2026 Keerthana M S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Manamplavil, 
Kallampara, 

Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, 680623, 

Thalappilly

  

106 13/01/2026 Drisya S Anoop (HSBN) Naduthara House, 
Naduthara, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 

680582, Talappilly

  

107 13/01/2026 Bhavya M B Anujith V M (HSBN) Variyampatt, 
Kallampara, 

Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, 680623, 

Thalappilly

  

108 13/01/2026 Anujith V M Manoj (FTHR) Variyampatt, 
Kallampara, 

Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, 680623, 

Thalappilly

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

109 13/01/2026 R VIJAYAN PILLAI N 
PRASANNAKUMARI 

ANTHARJANAM 
(WIFE)

tapasya vila4 Adora 
clouds, Chittillappily 
ground bus stop, near 

sukruthi flat, 
chittilappilly, 680551, 

Thrissur

  

110 13/01/2026 Sreedhanya T K Keshavan (FTHR) Thadathil, Kallampara, 
Thekkumkara, 

Panangattukara, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

111 13/01/2026 Rashid  Mohammed Rasiya (MTHR) Mullath House, 
Chathanchira Road, 

Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 680590, 

Talapilly

  

112 13/01/2026 Krishnaveni V G Girijan (FTHR) Varadattil, Kallampara, 
Thekkumkara, 

Panangattukara, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

113 13/01/2026 N 
PRASANNAKUMARI 

ANTHARJANAM

R VIJAYAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

tapasya villa 4, adora 
clouds, chittillappilly 
ground, chittillappilly, 

680551, Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


